
Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pittini Enzo (03/1458) 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 3

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 4 8 3 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 7

Rossi Gianfranco (03/1059) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 1 3 6 4 3 4 6

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 8 2 1 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 9 2 0 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bulfon Eric (03/1677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Enzo 03/1458 47 84 1,79

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 35 62 1,77

Rossi Gianfranco 03/1059 45 53 1,18

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 37 51 1,38

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 14 20 1,43

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 10 11 1,10

Bulfon Eric 03/1677 4 9 2,25

Bacardini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Molaro Stefano (03/1806) 4 3 2 5 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 4 3 2 4 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0

Agosto Davide (03/1504) 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Della Vedova Francesco (03/1505) 2 0 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0

Londero Raffaele (03/1085) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molaro Stefano 03/1806 42 82 1,95

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 36 53 1,47

Agosto Davide 03/1504 24 31 1,29

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 22 25 1,14

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 18 22 1,22

Della Vedova Francesco 03/1505 31 18 0,58

Londero Raffaele 03/1085 15 6 0,40

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 3 6 4 9 4 7 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 1 3

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 2 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 0 0 2 4

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 3 6 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4

Dolso Mauro (03/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 1 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Dimel  Alma (03/1137) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0

Quaino Luca (03/1518) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dollani Luca 03/1134 32 83 2,59

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 31 50 1,61

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 20 43 2,15

Ronchi Davide 03/627 21 39 1,86

Dolso Mauro 03/1753 16 29 1,81

Bernart Marco 03/1830 13 28 2,15

Polo Dimel  Alma 03/1137 20 20 1,00

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 10 19 1,90

Quaino Luca 03/1518 16 17 1,06

Dolso Moira 03/1752 13 15 1,15

Dangershots

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 11

Molaro Davide (03/1870) 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 10

Lepore Sara (03/1871) 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Simeoni Valentina (03/1872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 48 109 2,27

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 48 92 1,92

Molaro Davide 03/1870 48 81 1,69

Lepore Sara 03/1871 22 21 0,95

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 14 14 1,00

Simeoni Valentina 03/1872 12 9 0,75



I Diavoli di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bozzi Ranieri (03/1877) 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 3

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 1 0 0

Asquini Emiliano (03/1797) 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 3 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3

Schneider Stefano (03/1828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0

Chialchia Claudio (03/1876) 2 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trusgnach Ezio (03/1879) 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Massimo (03/1878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simoni Natascia (03/1910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozzi Ranieri 03/1877 44 93 2,11

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 48 77 1,60

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 33 30 0,91

Asquini Emiliano 03/1797 30 27 0,90

Schneider Stefano 03/1828 15 14 0,93

Chialchia Claudio 03/1876 12 8 0,67

Trusgnach Ezio 03/1879 5 5 1,00

Rizzo Massimo 03/1878 0 0 0,00

Simoni Natascia 03/1910 5 0 0,00

Lis Viparis

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0

Martin Chiara (03/1440) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6

Zago Erica (03/1364) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 8

Venudo Laura (03/1589) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3

Sgiarovello Gioia (03/1439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perretti Santa 03/1281 42 74 1,76

Martin Chiara 03/1440 38 71 1,87

Ursella Sara 03/1815 34 60 1,76

Zago Erica 03/1364 26 48 1,85

Venudo Laura 03/1589 30 37 1,23

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 22 26 1,18

Sgiarovello Gioia 03/1439 0 0 0,00

Twister

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 5 2 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 10

Assino Luca (03/590) 3 5 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 8 2 4

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 4 7 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 2

Venturini Luca (03/460) 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessio Fabio (03/593) 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5

Turrin Daniele (03/595) 2 1 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Tessaro Jessica (03/591) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Tessaro Nicolas (03/1316) 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 38 64 1,68

Assino Luca 03/590 33 60 1,82

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 37 51 1,38

Venturini Luca 03/460 11 20 1,82

Alessio Fabio 03/593 18 15 0,83

Turrin Daniele 03/595 21 14 0,67

Tessaro Jessica 03/591 10 13 1,30

Tessaro Nicolas 03/1316 24 13 0,54


